

Polo Road Tennis Courts - Package "2D"  
 RICHLAND COUNTY RECREATION COMMISSION - PHASE 2  
 Bid Tabulation Sheet

October 18, 2012

2:30PM

	List of Bidding Contractors	Total Bid Amount	Awarded To
1	COURT ONE	164,800	✓
2	TENNICO	167,377	
3	M.A.R. CONSTRUCTION	189,297	
4	BUCHANAN CONSTRUCTION	196,800	
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28			
29			
30			

**Polo Road Tennis Courts - Package "2D"**  
**RICHLAND COUNTY RECREATION COMMISSION - PHASE 2**  
**Bid Document Checklist**

October 18, 2012

2:30PM

Name of Bidder: COURT ONE

Bid Amount: \$164,800.00

	YES	NO
1. 5% Bid Bond, certificate of deposit, irrevocable letter of credit or a certified check for 5% of bid amount.	<u>✓</u>	_____
2. Attached power of attorney?	<u>✓</u>	_____
3. Is bid on the Form of Proposal as included in the specifications?	<u>✓</u>	_____
4. Is the Form of Proposal prepared as outlined in Article 4 of the Instructions to Bidders?	<u>✓</u>	_____
5. Does the bid envelope have the following information noted:		
(a) On the outside: Name and address of bidder,	<u>✓</u>	_____
(b) South Carolina Contractor's License Number	<u>✓</u>	_____
(c) South Carolina Bidders License Number, if applicable	<u>N/A</u>	_____
(d) Name of Project	<u>✓</u>	_____
6. MBE Utilization Commitment Appendix A or B	<u>✓</u>	_____
(a) MBE Utilization %	<u>0%</u>	_____
7. <b>If awarded the contract</b> , the Bidder provide:		
(a) Executed Performance Bond and Payment Bond Executed on AIA Document A312 as outlined in the specifications with Power of Attorney attached?	_____	_____
(b) Certificates of Insurance in the amounts indicated in the specifications Executed on the latest edition of ACORD 25-S document	_____	_____

**Polo Road Tennis Courts - Package "2D"**  
**RICHLAND COUNTY RECREATION COMMISSION - PHASE 2**  
**Bid Document Checklist**

October 18, 2012

2:30PM

Name of Bidder: TENNICO OF COLUMBIA

Bid Amount: \$167,377.00

	YES	NO
1. 5% Bid Bond, certificate of deposit, irrevocable letter of credit or a certified check for 5% of bid amount.	<u>✓</u>	_____
2. Attached power of attorney?	<u>✓</u>	_____
3. Is bid on the Form of Proposal as included in the specifications?	<u>✓</u>	_____
4. Is the Form of Proposal prepared as outlined in Article 4 of the Instructions to Bidders?	<u>✓</u>	_____
5. Does the bid envelope have the following information noted:		
(a) On the outside: Name and address of bidder,	<u>✓</u>	_____
(b) South Carolina Contractor's License Number	<u>✓</u>	_____
(c) South Carolina Bidders License Number, if applicable	<u>✓</u>	_____
(d) Name of Project	<u>✓</u>	_____
6. MBE Utilization Commitment Appendix A or B	<u>✓</u>	_____
(a) MBE Utilization %	<u>0%</u>	_____
7. <b>If awarded the contract</b> , the Bidder provide:		
(a) Executed Performance Bond and Payment Bond Executed on AIA Document A312 as outlined in the specifications with Power of Attorney attached?	_____	_____
(b) Certificates of Insurance in the amounts indicated in the specifications Executed on the latest edition of ACORD 25-S document	_____	_____

**Polo Road Tennis Courts - Package "2D"**  
**RICHLAND COUNTY RECREATION COMMISSION - PHASE 2**  
**Bid Document Checklist**

October 18, 2012

2:30PM

Name of Bidder: M.A.R. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Bid Amount: \$189,297.00

	YES	NO
1. 5% Bid Bond, certificate of deposit, irrevocable letter of credit or a certified check for 5% of bid amount.	<u>✓</u>	_____
2. Attached power of attorney?	<u>✓</u>	_____
3. Is bid on the Form of Proposal as included in the specifications?	<u>✓</u>	_____
4. Is the Form of Proposal prepared as outlined in Article 4 of the Instructions to Bidders?	<u>✓</u>	_____
5. Does the bid envelope have the following information noted:		
(a) On the outside: Name and address of bidder,	<u>✓</u>	_____
(b) South Carolina Contractor's License Number	<u>✓</u>	_____
(c) South Carolina Bidders License Number, if applicable	<u>✓</u>	_____
(d) Name of Project	<u>✓</u>	_____
6. MBE Utilization Commitment Appendix A or B	<u>✓</u>	_____
(a) MBE Utilization %	<u>0%</u>	_____
7. <b>If awarded the contract</b> , the Bidder provide:		
(a) Executed Performance Bond and Payment Bond Executed on AIA Document A312 as outlined in the specifications with Power of Attorney attached?	_____	_____
(b) Certificates of Insurance in the amounts indicated in the specifications Executed on the latest edition of ACORD 25-S document	_____	_____

**Polo Road Tennis Courts - Package "2D"**  
**RICHLAND COUNTY RECREATION COMMISSION - PHASE 2**  
**Bid Document Checklist**

October 18, 2012

2:30PM

Name of Bidder: BUCHANAN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.

Bid Amount: \$196,800.00

	YES	NO
1. 5% Bid Bond, certificate of deposit, irrevocable letter of credit or a certified check for 5% of bid amount.	<u>✓</u>	_____
2. Attached power of attorney?	<u>✓</u>	_____
3. Is bid on the Form of Proposal as included in the specifications?	<u>✓</u>	_____
4. Is the Form of Proposal prepared as outlined in Article 4 of the Instructions to Bidders?	<u>✓</u>	_____
5. Does the bid envelope have the following information noted:		
(a) On the outside: Name and address of bidder,	<u>✓</u>	_____
(b) South Carolina Contractor's License Number	<u>✓</u>	_____
(c) South Carolina Bidders License Number, if applicable	<u>N/A</u>	_____
(d) Name of Project	<u>✓</u>	_____
6. MBE Utilization Commitment Appendix A or B	<u>✓</u>	_____
(a) MBE Utilization %	<u>0%</u>	_____
7. <b>If awarded the contract</b> , the Bidder provide:		
(a) Executed Performance Bond and Payment Bond Executed on AIA Document A312 as outlined in the specifications with Power of Attorney attached?	_____	_____
(b) Certificates of Insurance in the amounts indicated in the specifications Executed on the latest edition of ACORD 25-S document	_____	_____